
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

CH
RÁ

NĚ
NO

 D
LE

 IS
O 

16
01
6

 SCHVÁLIL
 PŘEZK.

Datum

 NÁZEV

Podpis  HMOTNOST 0,006 kg
 SESTAVA 

TYP:
 SEZNAM ČÁSTÍ 

 MĚŘÍTKO

 ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

Datum
 NAVRHL
 KRESLIL

Autor

LIST: 1/1

Michal Kůrka
Michal Kůrka

 21.04.2021
 01.07.2021

Objímka pružiny

473518-22

ČESKÉ
VYSOKÉ
UČENÍ
TECHNICKÉ
V PRAZE

FAKULTA
STROJNÍ

 PROMÍTÁNÍ: ( ISO E )
1:1  
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Rozvinutý tvar objímky 

PLECH 11 373 - 1X150X6
ČSN 42 5301

PLECH 11 373 - 2X5X6
ČSN 42 5301

Svařováno MAG


